
H.—l7a.

Table III., showing the Populations of the different Counties, with Particulars for Ridings, Road
and Town Districts therein—continued.
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County Waibaeapa Nokth—continued.
Alfredton Riding—

Eketahuna R.D.
Alfredton R.D.

Total Riding
Castlepoint Riding—

Castlepoint R.D.
Akiteo Riding—

Akiteo R.D.
Total Masterton R.D.

County Kaikouba.
Kaikoura Town Riding
Kaikoura Suburban Riding
GonwayRiding
Clarence Riding

374
686
297
103

187
363
202
65

W
32!

9i
81

991
296

608
208

383
88

1287 816 471
Total County Kaikoura 1460 817 64!

542 349 193 County Collingwood
Aorere Riding—

Collingwood R.D.
Outlying

Total Riding
Takaka Riding—

Takaka R.D. ..
Outlying

Total Riding

1881 1038 843
215 144 71 759

13
455

7
304

6
Total County WairarapaN. 5143 3092 2051 772 462 311

1323
8

704
8

619
County Wairaeapa South.
Awhea Riding—

Featherston R.D. (part) ..
Gladstone Riding—

Featherston R.D. (part) ..
Taratahi-CartertonRD(pt.)

Total Riding
Otaraia Riding—

Featherston R.D. (part) ..
Featherston Riding—

Featherston T.D.
Featherston R.D. (part)..

Total Riding
Greytown Riding—

Featherston R.D. (part)..
Carterton Riding—

Taratahi-CartertonRD(pt.)
Total Featherston R.D.
Total Taratahi-CartertonRD

109
407

74
273

35
134

189

516

532

164

347

326

169

206

25 Total County Collingwood ..
County Waimea.

Motueka Riding—
Riwaka R.D.
Pokororo R.D.
Motueka R.D. ..
PangatotaraR.D.

Total Riding
Moutere Riding—

Moutere (Lower) R.D. ..
Moutere(Upper) R.D. ..

Total Riding
Wai-iti Riding—

Waimea West R.D.
Dovedale R.D.
Outlying

Total Riding
WangamoaRiding—

Suburban North R.D. ..
Outlying

Total Riding
Stoke Riding—

Stoke R.D.
Richmond T.D.

Total Riding
MotupikoRiding—

Stanley Brook R.D.
Outlying

Total Riding
Wangapeka Riding—

Tadmor R.D.

664
128
913
429

354
63

453
220

310
65

460
209

1331

2103

712

1174

61!

'.)"£

668
639

359
376

309
263

2134 1090 104'

1307 735 572 278
405

145
213

133
192

535 303 232 683 :i58 32J

3004
2308

1243
1261

761
1047

1901 988 913 382
287

2241

207
156

1190

175
131

1051
2910 1553 135'

Total County Wairarapa S. 4980 2863 2117
490

25
239

20
251

5

County Hutt.
Horokiwi Riding—

Wellington R.D. (part) ..
Porirua Riding—

Wellington R.D. (part) ..
Johnsonville T.D.

Total Riding
Karori Riding—

Karori-Makara R.D.
Seatoun R.D.

Total Riding
Wainui-Omata Riding—

Wellington R.D. (part) ..
Epuni Riding—

Wellington R.D. (part) ..
Mungaroa Riding—

Wellington R.D. (part) ..
Total Wellington R.D.

1382
404

1220
132

755
190

620
108

627
214

600
24

1786

722 375

945

347

841

1422
452

154
268

801
219

79
156

621
233

75
112

422

404

1874

515

235

225

1020

259 251

85i

18'

17!
1352 728 624

Total County Waimea 8942 4740
97

420!
218 121

2034

789

1247

417

656

372

591

County Bulleb.
Karamea Riding ..
Wareatea North Riding
Lyell Riding
Wareatea South Riding
Charleston Riding

641
2147
471
757
643

450
1257
283
450
383

19:
89(
181
80'
261

4358 2324

6114 3242 2872Total County Hutt
Total County Buller 4659 2823 183i

County Sounds
(No ridings or road districts.)

720 426 294 County Inangahua.
Hampden Biding
Boatman's Riding
Murray Riding
Reefton Riding
Crushington Riding
Antonio's Riding

647
538
279

2239
361
584

446
336
165

1269
229
447

20:
20:
ii(
97(
13!
13'

County Marlbobough
Picton Riding—

Picton R.D.
Pelorus Riding—

Pelorus R.D.
Havelock Riding—

Havelock T.D.
Wairau Riding—

Wairau R.D.
Omaka Riding—

OmakaR.D.
Spring Creek Riding—

Spring Creek R.D.
Awatere Rifling—

Awatere R.D.

884

1428

319

498

848

162

386

580

157

Total County Inangahua ..
County Geey.

Cobden Riding
Brunnerton Riding
Waipuna Riding
Nelson Creek Riding
Red Jack's Riding
Paroa Riding
Maori Creek Riding
Marsden Riding
Hohonu Riding

4648

544
369
857
479
407
554
526
262
332

2892

331
336
561
314
282
335
367
200
224

175i

213
33

296
165
125
219
159
62

108

926 580 346

1033 887 746

809 456 353

521 396 125*

Total County Marlborough.. 6520 3827 2693 Total County Grey 4330 2950 1381
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